
 

 
 

Annex C | Content of Financial Proposal 
Facilitating access to financial products and           
services for women-led/owned SMEs  
 

The financial proposal must be submitted in PDF format, and include VAT and TAX as per the                                 
Government of Bangladesh regulations.  

Financial Proposal 

Name of the 
Organization   

   
Date: 

Address   

SL  Items  Unit type 
No. of 
Units   Unit Rate 

Total 
Amount 
(BDT) 

Applicant’s 
Contribution 

WEESMS 
Contribution  Remarks 

A                 
A1                 
A2                 
A3                 
A4                 
A5                 

Sub Total         
B   
B1                 

B2                 

B3                 

B4                 

B5                 

Sub Total         
Total Before VAT and Tax         

  VAT (15%)               
  Tax               
            Grand Total (including VAT & Tax)         

In Words   
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